Member High School Swim/Dive Head Coaches (9/22/23):

School
Allatoona
Campbell

Harrison

Hillgrove

Kell

Kennesaw Mt.
Lassiter

Marietta
McEachern

Mt. Bethel Christian
Mt. Paran Christian
North Cobb

N. Cobb Christian
Pope

South Cobb
Sprayberry

Walker School
Walton

Wheeler

Whitefield Academy

Dive Coaches
Coach Maier

Head Coach (Email)
Michaela Hicks

Girls — Jonathan Laird
Boys — Spencer Tolbert
Carey Ward

Nikki Bisesi

Amy Magnus

David Reason
Brittany Hughes
Kristen Slifko

Nicola Outlaw

Pat Eddy
Bonni hen

Katey Gingles
Kevin Ellis
Zack Schreer
Glenn Price

Zack Hobby
Alex Felger

Ty Veron
Cameron Ward

Chris Lash

Email
Mark Maier


mailto:michaela.hicks@cobbk12.org
mailto:jonathan.laird@cobbk12.org
mailto:spencer.tolbert@cobbk12.org
mailto:carey.ward@cobbk12.org
mailto:nikki.bisesi@cobbk12.org
mailto:amy.magnus@cobbk12.org
mailto:david.reason@cobbk12.org
mailto:brittany.hughes@cobbk12.org
mailto:kslifko@marietta-city.k12.ga.us
mailto:nicola.outlaw@cobbk12.org
mailto:Pateddy52@aol.com
mailto:bstephens@mtparanschool.com
mailto:martha.gingles@cobbk12.org
mailto:klellis89@att.net
mailto:zachary.schreer@cobbk12.org
mailto:glenn.price@cobbk12.org
mailto:zachary.hobby@cobbk12.org
mailto:Alex.felger@thewalkerschool.org
mailto:ty.vernon@cobbk12.org
mailto:cameron.ward@cobbk12.org
mailto:lash.cc@gmail.com
mailto:mark.maier@cobbk12.org

